
City of Apache Junction, Arizona

Legislation Text

300 E Superstition
Boulevard

Apache Junction, AZ  85119

Consideration of approval of contract on amendments to the Brightview Landscape Services Inc.
contract in the amount of $149,751.40 annually (with a recommended 5% contingency for
unforeseen work with a grand total of $157,238.97 annually) for landscape maintenance in city-
owned right-of-way and other locations.

File #: 19-553, Version: 1

City of Apache Junction, Arizona Printed on 4/6/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

